

### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES **MARCH 18, 2025** WIND CREEK BETHLEHEM



\$5,000

Presenting Sponsor..... Two tables of 10 at dinner · Media announcement reporting Presenting Sponsor

- · Company recognition with logo on The Foundation's website
- Full page color ad on front inside cover of program
- Company name as Presenting Sponsor on program cover
- Company recognition in all promotional materials for event

### Diamond Sponsor.....

- One table of 10 at dinner
- Company recognition with logo on The Foundation's website
- Full page color ad in program and company name on back of program
- Company recognition in all promotional materials for event

### Platinum Sponsor.....

- One table of 8 at dinner
- · Company recognition on The Foundation's website
- · Full page black & white ad in program and company name on back of program
- Company recognition in all promotional materials for event

### Gold Sponsor.....

- · One table of 8 at dinner
- Half page black & white ad in program and company name on back of program
- Company recognition in all promotional materials for event

• Tickets for 6 quests to Celebration Dinner and half page ad in program

• Tickets for 4 guests to Celebration Dinner

### Program Advertisements......

- Full Page Ad (5"w x 8"h) \$450
   Half Page Ad (5"w x 4"h) \$300
  - Business Card Ad \$125

To sponsor or advertise, please send a check payable to The Foundation for the BASD and complete the information below. The Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. The amount of your contribution that is deductible for federal income tax purposes is limited to the excess of any money (and the value of any property other than money) contributed by the donor over the value of goods or services received.

Sponsorship Level and/or Ad Size:	
Company/Family Name:	
Contact Person:	_Phone:

Mail Checks and completed form to: Justin Amann, Executive Director P.O. Box 646 Bethlehem, PA 18016

Sponsorship Forms and Payments are due to The Foundation BEFORE March 3, 2025. When payments are processed, the contact person will receive details regarding camera-ready program ads and dinner guests.







# TUESDAY, MARCH 18, 2025 AT 5:30 PM SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

# YES, I/WE WOULD LIKE TO PARTICIPATE AT THE FOLLOWING LEVEL:

☐ Presenting Sponsor	\$20,000
☐ Diamond Sponsor	\$10,000
☐ Platinum Sponsor	\$5,000
☐ Gold Sponsor	\$2,500
Silver Sponsor	\$1,000
☐ Bronze Sponsor	\$500
□ Program Ad	

### □ Donation

I/We cannot attend, but would like to make a donation in the amount of \$

Specify Ad Size \_\_\_\_\_

### **PAYMENT OPTIONS:**





### ☐ Check for payment in full

(Made payable to The Foundation for the BASD)

### □ Credit Card

(Please fill out information on this form or scan the QR code to use our PayPal)

# PLEASE LIST ME/US IN THE PRINTED MATERIALS AS:

Deadline to appear in the printed program is March 3, 2025. When payments are processed, the contact person will receive details regarding camera-ready program ads and dinner guests.

### **CONTACT INFORMATION:**

Company	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	
Email	
CONTACT INFORMATION:	
$\square$ VISA $\square$ Master Card $\square$ Discover $\square$ Amex	
Card Number	
Expiration Date CVV	
Zip Code	
Signature	

Name

The Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. The amount of your contribution that is deductible for federal income tax purposes is limited to the excess of any (and the value of any property other than money) contributed by the donor over the value of goods or services received.

### Please mail this form to:

Justin Amann, Executive Director P.O. Box 646 Bethlehem, PA 18016

Questions? 610-861-0500 ext. 60255 or email TheFoundation@basdschools.org